
North Market 
Counties: Davis, Weber, 

Morgan, Cache, Rich, 
Box Elder

Manager Contact
Amanda Averett amanda.averett@selecthealth.org

Network 
Engagement Rep Territory Contact

Brittany Jones Counties: Box Elder, Cache, Morgan, Rich, & Weber brittany.jones@selecthealth.org

Britany Haueter Davis County & Ogden Clinic britany.haueter@selecthealth.org

Kailey Miller
Select Clinics: Tanner Clinic, Canyon View, Alpine Peds, Excel Eye,  

Utah Surgical Associates, Wasatch Behavioral Health, Common Spirit Medical Group,  
Alpine Orthopaedics, & Rula Health

kailey.miller@selecthealth.org

Central Market 
Counties: Salt Lake, 

Tooele, Summit, 
Wasatch, Duchesne, 

Uintah, Daggett

Manager Contact
Tim Gill tim.gill@selecthealth.org

Network 
Engagement Rep Territory Contact

Melissa Shoemaker Cities: Murray, Midvale, & Cottonwood Heights melissa.shoemaker@selecthealth.org 

Amanda Alayeto Zip Codes: 84102, 84112, 84105, 84106, 84107, 84108, 84109 
Cities: Millcreek & Holladay amanda.alayeto@selecthealth.org

Jamie Stevens Cities: Sandy & Draper 
Counties: Summit, Wasatch, Duchesne, & Uintah jamie.stevens@selecthealth.org

Trent Leverich Cities: Bluffdale, Herriman, Kearns, Riverton, South Jordan,  
Taylorsville, & West Jordan trenton.leverich@selecthealth.org

Mona Kashefi
Zip Codes: 84103, 84144, 84111, 84115, 84116, 84104, 84119, 84120 

Counties: Tooele 
Cities: West Valley City & Magna

mona.kashefi@selecthealth.org

South Market 
Counties: Utah County 

and South

Manager Contact
Amanda Averett amanda.averett@selecthealth.org

Network 
Engagement Rep Territory Contact

Allee Lane
Cities: Alpine, American Fork, Cedar Fort, Cedar Hills,  

Eagle Mountain, Fairfield, Highland, Lehi, Lindon, Pleasant Grove,  
Saratoga Springs, Vineyard, & Provo City    

allee.lane@selecthealth.org

Maranda Dickson
Cities: Elk Ridge, Genola, Goshen, Mapleton, Orem, Payson,  

Salem, Santaquin, Spanish Fork, Springville, & Woodland 
Counties: Sanpete, Juab, Millard, Sevier, Emery, Beaver, Piute, Grand, & Carbon

maranda.dickson@selecthealth.org

Paige Moffatt Counties: Washington, Iron, Garfield, Kane, San Juan, & Wayne paige.moffatt@selecthealth.org
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